M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JducTtaHuna 54
08.03.2026

Masibumkn, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nsiaBaHue

14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA NPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwm (14-15 ner)

BYPMAKWH 'ne6
BOPOHKOB depop
WYTUNNH ®énop
CEPTEEB I'ne6
LLUIMPOKOB Erop
3VMHOBBLEB Kupunin
CEMEHIOK Unbs
UAMbITAH Tneb
KOHAPALWOB Tumyp
10 BYPAHOXOB Erop
11 FENAOK MaTseii

12 CMUPHOW Bacunuii
13 CAXAPHIOK Cepreit
14 KAPABAEB Cepreii
15 NCAKOB AnekcaHgp
16 CUMHYEHKO AHnatonuii
17 CMMYTEHKO PomaH

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

©

FOHuopsb! (16-18 neT)

LLU/bIKOB 3axap
KY/IAKOB Hukonaii
MONEBOAOB Wnba
HUKYNH Martsei
LOOTTNX ApTemuii
MW3OHOB Erop
AHTOHOB PomaH
KOLWENEB AHgpei
KYNELWOB Hukuta
3650POBCKUIN ApTém
HECTEPOB Bnagucnas
XAPNTOHOB Makcum
MNBAHOB ApceHuii
POMAHOB Makcum
PACCKA3O0B lopgei
OAHWNOB leopruii
LWNMUTBKO NleoHung
TUMOLWWH AnekcaHgp
MNTWH Bnagumnp
KOMAPOB [faHuvn
KNMNWWH AaHnnn

O~NOUTLAWNPE
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faTa poxaeHus

02.08.2011
07.06.2011
22.09.2011
16.08.2011
23.11.2011
19.06.2011
04.08.2011
08.08.2012
25.01.2011
17.05.2012
05.07.2012
12.05.2011
31.03.2011
01.09.2012
24.11.2012
12.04.2012
14.10.2012

16.07.2008
02.10.2008
20.05.2010
19.10.2010
14.08.2010
24.05.2010
06.04.2010
23.06.2008
07.06.2008
21.12.2009
03.11.2009
12.05.2009
19.10.2010
09.02.2009
20.06.2010
17.03.2010
07.04.2010
17.08.2010
21.06.2010
09.11.2010
23.04.2010
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KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
LICKA, r.OauHLu0BO

B®CO "[nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex
Onumnus, r. KpacHogap
B®CO "AnHamao", r.AcTpaxaHb
MKCLLOP "BocTok", 1. Mockea
AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

CLUOP "Mocksuy", r.MockBa
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHO", r.Mocksa
B®CO "[nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
MKCLLOP "BocToK", r. MockBa

LICKA, r.OauHu0BO

Cl "Oka", r.CtynuHo

CLUOP tOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa
Cuw "Onumn*, r.Tyna

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mockea
CK "Ounamo", 1. MockBa
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", r.MocKBa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CLUOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mockea
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CK"Ounamo", r. Mocksa
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
CK"Ounamo", r. Mocksa
CLUOP OM "Tpyg", r.Mocksa
MKCLLOP "BocToK", r. MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocToK", r. MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocTokK", r. MockBa
CLUOP "Akagemus crniopta”, r.BockpeceHck
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

3asBO4YHOE BpemMA

2:20.00
2:24.00
2:27.91
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:32.00
2:33.55
2:34.18
2:37.00
2:38.88
2:40.00
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:59.00
3:04.33
3:05.00

2:08.50
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:18.80
2:18.80
2:19.00
2:19.00
2:19.20
2:20.00
2:21.00
2:21.61
2:21.74
2:23.00
2:25.00
2:29.00
2:29.61
2:30.72
2:36.00
2:39.00
2:44.00
2:44.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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