



08.03.2026 54

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	02.08.2011	II	1	2:20.00
2	07.06.2011	II	1	2:24.00
3	22.09.2011	I	, .	2:27.91
4	16.08.2011	II	, .	2:28.00
5	23.11.2011	II	" " , .	2:30.00
6	19.06.2011	II	1	2:30.00
7	04.08.2011	II	, .	2:32.00
8	08.08.2012	II	, .	2:33.55
9	25.01.2011	II	1	2:34.18
10	17.05.2012	II	, .	2:37.00
11	05.07.2012	I	" " , .	2:38.88
12	12.05.2011	III	" " , .	2:40.00
13	31.03.2011	II	, .	2:44.00
14	01.09.2012	III	" " , .	2:44.00
15	24.11.2012	II	, . " " , .	2:59.00
16	12.04.2012	III	" " , .	3:04.33
17	14.10.2012	III	" " , .	3:05.00

(16-18)

1	16.07.2008		, .	2:08.50
2	02.10.2008		" " , .	2:15.00
3	20.05.2010	I	" " , .	2:16.00
4	19.10.2010	II	" " , .	2:18.80
5	14.08.2010	II	" " , .	2:18.80
6	24.05.2010	I	" " , .	2:19.00
7	06.04.2010	I	" " , .	2:19.00
8	23.06.2008	I	" " , .	2:19.20
9	07.06.2008	II	" " , .	2:20.00
10	21.12.2009	II	" " , .	2:21.00
11	03.11.2009		" " , .	2:21.61
12	12.05.2009	I	" " , .	2:21.74
13	19.10.2010	I	" " , .	2:23.00
14	09.02.2009	II	" " , .	2:25.00
15	20.06.2010	I	" " , .	2:29.00
16	17.03.2010	II	" " , .	2:29.61
17	07.04.2010	II	" " , .	2:30.72
18	17.08.2010	III	" " , .	2:36.00
19	21.06.2010	I	" " , .	2:39.00
20	09.11.2010	III	" " , .	2:44.00
21	23.04.2010	II	" " , .	2:44.00